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Important Product Information



Safety Precautions FCC Statement 1. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference. (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. 2. Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment. NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures: Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected. Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. FCC Radiation Exposure Statement This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance 20cm between the radiator & your body.



IC Warning This device complies with Industry Canada license-exempt RSS standard(s). Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device. Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment. The battery or batteries shall not be exposed to excessive heat such as sunshine, fire or the like. Important Safety Instructions 1. Read these instructions. 2. Keep these instructions. 3. Heed all warnings. 4. Follow all instructions. 5. Do not use this apparatus near water. 6. Clean only with dry cloth. 7. Do not block any ventilation openings. Install in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions. 8. Do not install near any heat sources such as radiators, heat registers, stoves, or other apparatus (including amplifiers) that produce heat. 9. Do not defeat the safety purpose of the polarized or grounding plug. A polarized plug has two blades with one wider than the other. A grounding plug has two blades and a third grounding prong. The wide blade or the third prong is provided for your safety. If the provided plug does not fit into your outlet, consult an electrician for replacement of the obsolete outlet. 10. Protect the power cord from being walked on or pinched particularly at the plugs, convenience receptacles, and at the point where they exit from the apparatus. 11. Only use attachments/accessories specified by the manufacturer.



12. Use only with the cart, stand, tripod, bracket, or table specified by the manufacturer, or sold with the apparatus. When a cart or rack is used, use caution when moving the cart/apparatus combination to avoid injury from tip-over. 13. Unplug the apparatus during lightning storms or when unused for long periods of time. 14. Refer all servicing to qualified personnel. Servicing is required when the apparatus has been damaged in any way, such as when power supply cord or plug is damaged, liquid has been spilled or objects have fallen into the apparatus, or apparatus has been exposed to rain or moisture, does not operate normally, or has been dropped. 15. The equipment shall be used at maximum 35 degree C ambient temperature 16. Do not open the equipment to reduce the risk of electrical shock. For safety reasons it is only allow to the opened by qualified service personnel. 17. WARNING: To reduce the risk of fire or electric shock, do not expose this apparatus to rain or moisture. And the apparatus shall not be exposed to dripping or splashing and that no objects filled with liquids, such as vases, shall be placed on the apparatus. 18. The AC inlet is used as the disconnect device and shall remain readily operable. 19. The product shall be used on open bench. 20. No naked flame sources, such as lighted candles, should be placed on the apparatus.



Limited Warranty 5-Years for Drivers and Cabinets, 3-Years for Electronic Components DEI Sales Co., dba Definitive Technology (herein “Definitive”), warrants to the original retail purchaser only that this Definitive loudspeaker product (the “Product”) will be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of five (5) years covering the drivers and cabinets, and three (3) years for the electronic components from the date of the original purchase from a Definitive Authorized Dealer. If the Product is defective in material or workmanship, Definitive or its Authorized Dealer will, at its option, repair or replace the warranted product at no additional charge, except as set forth below. All replaced parts and Product(s) become the property of Definitive. Product that is repaired or replaced under this warranty will be returned to you, within a reasonable time, freight collect. This warranty is non-transferrable and is automatically void if the original purchaser sells or otherwise transfers the Product to any other party. This Warranty does not include service or parts to repair damage caused by accident, misuse, abuse, negligence, inadequate packing or shipping procedures, commercial use, voltage in excess of the rated maximum of the unit, cosmetic appearance of cabinetry not directly attributable to defects in material or workmanship. This warranty does not cover the elimination of externally generated static or noise, or the correction of antenna problems or weak reception. This warranty does not cover labor costs or damage to the Product caused by installation or removal of the Product. Definitive Technology makes no warranty with respect to its products purchased from dealers or outlets other than Definitive Technology Authorized Dealer. This Warranty applies only to Products purchased in Canada, the United States of America, its possessions, and U.S. and NATO armed forces exchanges and audio clubs. The Warranty terms and conditions applicable to Products purchased in other countries are available from the Definitive Technology Authorized Distributors in such countries.



The warranty is automatically void if: 1) The product has been damaged, altered in any way mishandled during transportation or tampered with. 2) The product is damaged due to accident, fire, flood, unreasonable use, misuse, abuse, customer applied cleaners, failure to observe manufacturers warnings, neglect or related events. 3) Repair or modification of the Product has not been made or authorized by Definitive Technology. 4) The product has been improperly installed or used. Product must be returned (insured and prepaid), together with the original dated proof of purchase to the Authorized Dealer from whom the Product was purchased, or to the nearest Definitive factory service center. Product must be shipped in the original shipping container or its equivalent. Definitive is not responsible or liable for loss or damage to Product in transit. This limited warranty is the only express warranty that applies to your product. Definitive neither assumes nor authorizes any person or entity to assume for it any other obligation or liability in connection with your product or this warranty. All other warranties,



including but not limited to express, implied, warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, are expressly excluded and disclaimed to the maximum extent allowed by law. All implied warranties on product are limited to the duration of this expressed warranty. Definitive has no liability for acts of third parties. Definitive’s liability, whether based on contract, tort, strict liability, or any other theory, shall not exceed the purchase price of the product for which a claim has been made. Under no circumstance will Definitive bear any liability for incidental, consequential or special damages. The consumer agrees and consents that all disputes between the consumer and Definitive shall be resolved in accordance with California laws in San Diego County, California. Definitive reserves the right to modify this warranty statement at any time. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of consequential or incidental damages, or implied warranties, so the above limitations may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.



Mesures de Précaution



Déclaration de la FCC 1. Cet appareil est conforme aux dispositions de la partie 15 du règlement de la FCC. Son utilisation est assujettie aux deux conditions suivantes: (1) Cet appareil ne doit pas causer d’interférences nuisibles. (2) Cet appareil doit accepter toute interférence reçue, y compris l’interférence qui pourrait causer un fonctionnement non désiré. 2. Toute modification ou altération non approuvée par l’organisme responsable de la conformité pourrait annuler les droits de l’utilisateur à se servir de cet appareil. REMARQUE: Cet appareil a été vérifié et s’est révélé conforme aux limites pour un dispositif numérique de classe B, conformément à la partie 15 du règlement de la FCC. Ces limites sont conçues pour offrir une protection raisonnable contre les interférences nuisibles dans une installation résidentielle. Cet appareil produit, utilise et peut émettre de l’énergie de radiofréquence et, s’il n’est pas installé et utilisé conformément aux directives, peut causer de l’interférence nuisible aux communications radio. Il n’y a toutefois aucune garantie que de l’interférence ne surviendra pas dans une installation donnée. Si cet appareil cause de l’interférence nuisible à la réception radio ou télévision, ce qui peut être déterminé en mettant l’appareil en fonction et hors fonction, essayez de corriger l’interférence au moyen des mesures suivantes: Réorientez ou déplacez l’antenne. Augmentez la distance entre l’appareil et le récepteur. Connectez l’appareil dans une prise d’un circuit différent de celui où est connecté le récepteur. Consultez le fournisseur ou un technicien en radio/télévision expérimenté pour obtenir de l’aide. Déclaration d’avertissement de radiofréquences Cet appareil a été évalué et satisfait les exigences générales en matière d’exposition aux radiofréquences. Cet appareil peut être utilisé dans des conditions d’exposition portables sans restrictions.



Avertissement IC Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d’Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L’exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes: (1) l’appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) l’utilisateur de l’appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d’en compromettre le fonctionnement.” Les changements ou modifications non expressément approuvés par la partie responsable de la conformité pourrait annuler l’autorité de l’utilisateur de faire fonctionner l’équipement. N’exposez pas les piles à une source de chaleur excessive, comme la lumière directe du soleil ou le feu. Renseignements Importants Concernant la Sécurité 1. Lisez ces instructions. 2. Conservez ces instructions. 3. Observez tous les avertissments. 4. Suivez toutes les instructions. 5. N’utilisez pas cet appareil près de l’eau. 6. Utilisez uniquement un chiffon sec pour le nettoyer. 7. Ne bloquez pas les ouvertures de ventilation. Installez conformément aux instructions du fabricant. 8. Ne l’installez pas a proximité de sources de chaleur telles que des radiateurs, des brochures de chaleur, des poêles ou d’autres appareils (amplificateurs compris) produisant de la chaleur. 9. À des fins de sécurité, la fiche est polarisée ou mise à la terra; me contournez pas ses dispositifs. Une fiche polarisée est équipée de deux lames de connexion dont l’une est plus large que l’autre. Une fiche avec mise à la terre se compose de duwx lames, plus une troisieme broche de mise à la terre. La lame la plus large ou la troisième broche de la fiche existent à des fins de sécurité. Si la fiche fournie ne s’adapte pas dans votre prise, demandez à un électricien de remplacer la prise obsolète.



10. Protégez le cordon d’alimentation surtout au niveau des fiches, des prises et des points où il sort de l’appareil, pour éviter qu’on ne marche dessus ou qu’on ne le pince. 11. Utilisez uniquement les accessoires accessoires spécifiés par le fabricant. 12. Utilisez uniquement avec le chariot, le socle, le trépied, la talbe ou le support spécifié par le fabricant ou vendu avec l’appareil. En cas d’utilisation d’un chariot, faites attention lorsque vous déplacez l’ensemble chariot/appareil de ne pas le renverser. 13. Débranchez cet appareil lors d’orage avec foudre ou lorsque vous ne l’utilisez pas pendant des périodes prolongées. 14. Faites-le réparer et entretenir par un personnel de service qualifié. Il est nécessaire de faire réparer l’appareil lorsqu’il a subi des dommages quelsonques du type suivant: cordon ou fiche d’alimentation abîmé, liquide renversé ou objets tombés dans l’appareil, exposition de l’appareil à la pluie ouà l’humidité, mauvais fonctionnement ou chute. 15. La température ambiante lors de l’utilisation ne doit pas dépasser 35 degrés Celsius. 16. Afin de rédurire les risques d’électrocution, n’ouvrez pas l’équipement. Pour des raisons de sécurité, seul du personnel d’entretien qualifié est autorisé à l’ouvrir. 17. ANNTENTION: Pour réduire le risque d’incendie ou d’électrocution, n’exposez pas cet appreil à la pluie ou à l’humidité. De plus, l’appareil ne doit pas être exposé au dégouttement ouaux éclaboussures et aucun objet rempli de liquide, tel qu’un vase, ne doit être posé sur l’appareil. 18. La fiche d’alimentation CA sert de principal dispositif de déconnexion et doit toujours être capable de fonctionner correctement. 19. Ce produit doit être utilisé sur une surface ouverte. 20. Aucune source de flamme nue telle que des bougies allumées, ne doitétre placé sur l’appareil.



Garantie limitée 5 ans sur les transducteurs et les caissons, 3 ans sur les composants électroniques DEI Sales Co., dba Definitive Technology (ci-après «Definitive») garantit à l’acheteur au détail original seulement que ce haut-parleur Definitive (le «produit») sera exempt de tout défaut attribuable aux pièces d’origine et à la main-d’œuvre pour une période de cinq (5) pour les transducteurs et les caissons, et de trois (3) ans pour les composants électroniques à compter de la date d’achat du produit auprès d’un revendeur agréé Definitive. En cas de défectuosité imputable aux matériaux ou à la main-d’œuvre, Definitive ou le revendeur agréé, à sa seule discrétion, réparera ou remplacera sans frais le produit sous garantie, à l’exception des frais stipulés ci-dessous. Tous les produits et pièces remplacés deviennent la propriété de Definitive. Un produit réparé ou remplacé dans le cadre de cette garantie vous sera retourné dans un délai raisonnable, à frais d’expédition virés. Cette garantie est non transférable et sera automatiquement invalidée si l’acheteur d’origine revend ou transfère le produit à un tiers. Cette garantie ne couvre pas les frais d’administration ou les pièces de rechange pour la réparation de dommages provoqués par accident, négligence, mode d’expédition ou emballage inadéquat, utilisation commerciale, tension au-delà des spécifications du produit, défauts superficiels des coffrets non attribuables à des défauts de matériaux ou de fabrication. Cette garantie ne couvre pas l’élimination de bruits parasites provenant d’une source externe, ou la correction de problèmes d’antenne ou de mauvaise réception. Cette garantie ne couvre pas les frais de maind’œuvre ou de dommages entraînés par l’installation ou



désinstallation du produit. Definitive Technology fournit ce produit sans garantie s’il a été acheté d’un revendeur ou d’un commerçant non agréé par Definitive Technology. Cette garantie s’applique seulement aux produits achetés au Canada, aux États-Unis d’Amérique et ses possessions, et dans les clubs audio et d’échange des forces armées des É.-U. et de l’OTAN.Les modalités et les conditions de garantie applicables aux produits achetés dans d’autres pays sont disponibles chez les distributeurs agréés Definitive Technology établis dans ces pays. La garantie est automatiquement annulée si: 1) Le produit a été endommagé, mal transporté, altéré ou modifié de quelque manière que ce soit. 2) Le produit a été endommagé à la suite d’un accident, d’un incendie, d’une inondation, d’une utilisation déraisonnable, inadaptée ou abusive, de l’application de produits nettoyants, du non-respect des consignes du fabricant, d’une négligence ou d’autres événements de même nature. 3) Une réparation ou modification du produit n’a pas été effectuée ou autorisée par Definitive Technology. 4) Le produit a été installé ou utilisé de manière incorrecte. Le produit doit être retourné, franc de port et assuré et avec une preuve d’achat datée, au revendeur agréé auprès duquel le produit a été acheté ou au centre de service Definitive le plus proche. Le produit doit être expédié dans son emballage d’origine ou équivalent. Definitive n’est pas responsable en cas de dommage ou de perte du produit en transit. La présentegarantie limitée est la seule garantie explicite couvrant votre produit. Definitive interdit à toute personne ou tierce partie d’assumer en son nom tout autre obligation ou responsabilité liée à votre produit ou à cette garantie. Definitive réfute et décline toute autre garantie, y compris, mais sans s’y limiter, toute garantie explicite ou implicite de qualité marchande ou d’adaptation à un usage particulier dans les limites des lois en vigueur. L’ensemble des garanties implicites couvrant le produit est limité à la durée de la garantie explicite. Definitive ne peut être tenue responsable des agissements de tierces parties. La responsabilité de Définitive, quelle que



soit la juridiction la gouvernant (contrat, délit civil, responsabilité stricte, etc.) ne pourra excéder le prix d’achat du produit faisant l’objet d’une plainte. Definitive ne sera en aucun cas tenue responsable de quelconque dommage accessoire, consécutif ou particulier. Le consommateur accepte et consent que tout litige entre le consommateur et Definitive soit jugé conformément aux lois de la Californie dans le compté de San Diego. Definitive se réserve le droit de modifier cette déclaration de garantie à tout moment. Certaines juridictions n’autorisent pas l’exclusion ou la limitation de dommages consécutifs ou accessoires ou les garanties implicites, et il est possible que les restrictions précitées ne vous concernent pas. Cette garantie vous confère des droits, et vous pouvez bénéficier d’autres droits en fonction de la législation en vigueur dans votre pays.



Definitive Technology 11433 Cronridge Dr. Owings Mills, MD 21117 (410)363-7148 (800) 228-7148 www.definitivetech.com Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby and the double-D symbol are registered trademarks of Dolby Laboratories. Manufactured under license under U.S. Patent Nos: 5,956,674; 5,974,380; 6,487,535 & other U.S. and worldwide patents issued & pending. DTS, the Symbol, & DTS and the Symbol together are registered trademarks & DTS Digital Surround and the DTS logos are trademarks of DTS, Inc. © DTS, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The terms HDMI and HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI licensing LLC in the United States and other countries. is a trademark of SRS Labs, Inc. TruSurround HD4 technology is incorporated under license form SRS Labs, Inc.
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important product information - UserManual.wiki 

FCC INTERFERENCE STATEMENT. 4. INDUSTRY CANADA STATEMENT ... the device and all accessories away from water and other liquids. Do not use the.
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Important Safety and Product Information 

les conditions météorologiques et tout autre facteur pouvant avec soin de telle sorte qu'il n'obstrue pas le champ de vision du compromettre la sécurité au volant. ...... I visse lande er fuldstændig og nøjagtig kortinformation enten ikke tilgængelig
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Important Safety and Product Information 

dealer or call Garmin Product Support for shipping instructions and an RMA tracking number. Securely pack the device and a copy of the original ...... sÃ¥ den ikke blokerer fÃ¸rerens udsyn eller pÃ¥virker kÃ¸retÃ¸jets Ã¸vrige betjeningsudstyr som f.e
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Important Safety and Product Information 

de Garmin pour obtenir les instructions relatives à l'expédition du produit, ainsi qu'un numéro de suivi RMA. .... le calibrazioni originarie e successive, prove in mare o su terra, o spiegazioni pratiche sull'uso del ...... ainda estiver coberta pel
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Important Safety and Product Information 

Nettoyez la lentille Ã  l'aide d'un produit pour verres de lunettes. (adaptÃ© aux revÃªtements antireflet) et d'un chiffon .... Per i prodotti in garanzia il Consumatore nulla deve al. Venditore a titolo di contributo spese di ...... ForlÃ¦nget nedsÃ
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Important Safety and Product Information 

em conformidade com os requisitos essenciais e outras provisões relevantes da Diretiva 1999/5/EC. Para conferir a. Declaração de Confomidade completa, acesse www.garmin.com/compliance. Garantia Limitada. A garantia limitada padrão da Garmin aplica-se
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Important Safety and Product Information 

un vÃ©hicule sans surveillance garÃ© en plein soleil. Pour Ã©viter tout. â€¢ Il se peut que le support de .... Il mancato rispetto delle indicazioni fornite di seguito potrebbe causare incidenti e tamponamenti gravi o mortali. .... mancata osservanza
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Important Safety and Product Information 

Hvis enheten gir dybdedata, skal du ikke bruke disse dataene som hovedhjelpemiddel for Ã¥ forhindre grunnstÃ¸ting eller kollisjon. Supplementer dybdedataavlesningene med informasjon fra relevante papirkart og visuelle indikatorer. La alltid fartÃ¸yet
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Important Safety and Product Information 2 

This Limited Warranty does not apply to: (i) cosmetic damage, such as scratches, nicks and dents; (ii) consumable parts, such .... votre produit seront disponibles, car les offres, les normes, les lois et les rÃ©glementations diffÃ¨rent selon les pay
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Important Safety and Product Information 2 

Ako se ne pridrÅ¾avate sljedeÄ‡ih upozorenja, moÅ¾e doÄ‡i do nesreÄ‡e ili sudara koji mogu rezultirati smrtnim sluÄ�ajem ili ozbiljnom ozljedom. Upozorenja za funkciju Applied Ballistics. Funkcija Applied Ballistics sluÅ¾i za precizne izraÄ�une kompe
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Important Safety and Product Information .............. 2 

written permission of Garmin; or (vi) damage to a product that has been connected to power and/or data cables that are not supplied by Garmin. In addition, Garmin reserves the right to refuse warranty claims against products or services that are obta
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important product information 

Cet appareil et son antenne ne doivent pas être situés ou fonctionner en conjonction ... Le guide d'utilisation des dispositifs pour réseaux locaux doit inclure des.
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Important Safety and Product Information 2 

(the â€œSoftware") in binary executable form other applicable country. in the normal operation of the product. ..... Vous acceptez de ne d'un programme binaire exÃ©cutable, dans pas exporter ni de rÃ©exporter le Logiciel ... Ã©tÃ© utilisÃ© prÃ¨s d'un
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Important Safety and Product Information ... - UserManual.wiki 

Information about the GarminÂ® product recycling program and WEEE, RoHS,. REACH, and ... the Software to any country in violation of the export control laws of the. United States ... To obtain warranty service, an original or copy of the sales.
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Important Safety and Product Information 2 

24 mesi di vita fosse stato danneggiato o abbisognasse comunque di interventi tecnici per cause che non rientrano fra quelle coperte dalla garanzia, La preghiamo di ..... NIÃ‘OS. NO TE PONGAS NUNCA LAS PILAS EN LA BOCA. La ingestiÃ³n puede producir q
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Important information 

transfer a deposit of 15 Euro per adult (for Diner, mass,â€¦) attending to: Bank Zachodni WBK in Poznan. Account number: 55 1090 1737 0000 0001 0666 4108.
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important information 

corps et/ou l'endommagement de l'Ã©quipement. Feu en relation avec des ..... con respecto al nÃºmero mÃ¡ximo posible de ciclos de reprocesamiento. La vida.
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Make sure no fuel leaks exist before closing en- gine hatch. ! CAUTION. DO NOT operate engine without cooling water being supplied to water pickup holes in ...
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Fuel permeation through flexible fuel lines. ..... there are no gasoline vapors present during starting or fogging of ... buretors or vapor separator tanks must be run.
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Important information 

Jan 1, 2010 - It is great pleasure to inform you that the 5 th. Konarkowski ... On behalf of the organizing committee we cordially invite you and your immediate ...










 


[image: alt]





Product Information 

Product Specifications. Weight. Model. Volts Revolutions. (Direct Current) per minute. Torque Range in - lbs. N-m lbs. Kg. 0.68. EP1512K. 34 V. 1200. 1.5.
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Product Information 

#K = 3dB measurement uncertainty. *K=Vibration measurement uncertainty. Sound and vibration values were measured in compliance with internationally ...
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Product Information 

G3H150PG4M 18000 6 mm 83.5. 94.5. 3.7. G3X180RG4 18000 1/4" 87.6. 98.6. 
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Product Information 

22KWA1-EU. 22N51-EU. †KA = 3dB måleusikkerhed. K A = 3dB måleusikkerhed. 93.4. 93.4. 91.1. 91.1. 104.4. 104.4. 102.1. 102.1. V V V vvvvvvvvvvvv. NNNN.
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